

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 942 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 9, strike "under the age of" and insert "12 years of age or older and under"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 10, after "seven" insert "full"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 11, strike everything after "year"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 12, strike everything before "if"
- 1.6 Page 1, line 14, strike "one or more class periods on" and after "seven" insert "full"
- 1.7 Page 1, line 17, delete "12" and insert "16"
- 1.8 Page 1, line 18, delete "where" and insert "and the school has made appropriate efforts
1.9 to resolve the child's attendance problems."
- 1.10 Page 1, line 19, delete the first "is" and insert "may be"
- 1.11 Page 1, line 21, after "laws" insert "in sections 120A.22 and 120A.24"
- 1.12 Page 2, lines 5 and 10, after "seven" insert "full school day"
- 1.13 Page 2, line 23, after "more" insert "full school day"
- 1.14 Page 2, line 26, delete "or may partner" and insert "in partnership"
- 1.15 Page 2, line 27, after the first comma, insert "child protections services,"
- 1.16 Page 3, line 3, delete "The local welfare agency" and insert "A county attorney's office"